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Site Researchers Contact 
 

 
Germany 

 
University of Ulm, Medical 
Faculty   
 

Professor Dr 
med 
Friedemann 
Pfäfflin 

 Dr Thomas 
Ross 

Sektion Forensische 
Psychotherapie,  
Universitätsklinikum Ulm, 
Am Hochsträss 8, 
D-89081  ULM   Germany 
Tel:  (49-731) 500-25670     
Fax:  (49-731) 500-25672 
pfaeff@sip.medizin.uni-ulm.de  
 ross@sip.medizin.uni-ulm.de 
  

Ministerium für Frauen, 
Jugend, Familie und 
Gesundheit,               
Nordrhein-Westfalen  
 

Uwe 
Doenisch-
Seidel 
 

Georg-Glock-Strasse 4, 
D-40474   DÜSSELDORF  
Germany 
Tel:  (49-211) 475-1433     
Fax:  (49-211) 475-1492 
DoeSei@t-online.de 
 

 
The Netherlands 

 
Geestelijke Gezondheidszorg 
Eindhoven en De Kampen   

Paul ter Horst,  

 Linda Van 
Kimmenade 

Forensic Psychiatric Circuit, 
Dr. Poletlaan  (Postbus 909), 
5600 NC  EINDHOVEN, The 
Netherlands 
Tel:  (31-40) 2970414  
Fax:  (31-40) 2970380 
e-mail:  prm.ter.horst@ggze.nl 

 
Norway 

 
Norwegian University of 
Science and Technology 

Dr Kirsten 
Rasmussen 

 Roger Almvik 

Institute of Psychiatry, Forensic 
Department, Brøset, 
1803 LADE, 
N-7444  TRONDHEIM,  Norway
Tel:  (47) 73865000   
 Fax:  (47) 73901477 
roger.almvik@medisin.ntnu.no 
 

 
United Kingdom 

 
Sheffield Hallam University Professor Dr 

Val Reed 
 Anne Dean 

Health and Social Care 
Research Centre, 



 Andrew Garth 
 Richard 

Mather 

Faculty of Health and 
Wellbeing, 
11-15, Broomhall Road, 
SHEFFIELD  
United Kingdom 
 
Tel:  (44-114) 2683653  
Fax:  (44-114) 2252430 
VReed52@aol.com                        
ADean52@aol.com 
a.r.garth@shu.ac.uk         
richard.mather@shu.ac.uk 

Nottinghamshire Healthcare 
NHS Trust (Rampton 
Hospital): 
 

Mick Collins 

 Ian Brown 

Research Department, 
Rampton Hospital Authority, 
Woodbeck,  nr  RETFORD 
DN22 0PD, 
United Kingdom 
Tel:  (44-1777)  247241                    
Fax:  (44-1777)  247221 
Mick.Collins@nottshc.nhs.uk 
Ian.Brown@nottshc.nhs.uk 

Grampian Primary Care NHS 
Trust   

Alyson 
McGregor 
Kettles   

 Jean 
Woodally 

The Blair Unit, Royal Cornhill 
Hospital, 
Cornhill Road, 
ABERDEEN  AB9 2ZH,  Scotland, 
United Kingdom 
Tel:  (44-1224) 663131                     
Fax:  (44-1224) 840784 
 
alyson.kettles@nhs.net 
 
fish@bankforde.fsnet.co.uk    
 

 
The State Hospitals Board for 
Scotland  
 

David 
Langton 

 Helen Walker 
 Sandra Steele 

Carstairs Hospital, 
CARSTAIRS,  Lanark, ML11 8RP,  
Scotland, 
United Kingdom 
Tel:  (44-1555) 840293                    
Fax:  (44-1555) 840024 
David.Langton@tsh.scot.nhs.uk   
Helen.Walker@tsh.scot.nhs.uk   
 

Kings College, University of 
London 

Susan 
Sookoo 

  Dr Philip 
Woods 

Florence Nightingale School of 
Nursing & Midwifery, 
 King's College  
James Clerk Maxwell Building 
57 Waterloo Road 
London SE1 8WA 
susan.sookoo@kcl.ac.uk 
pjwoods@herts.ac.uk 
philwoods@fnrh.freeserve.co.uk  

 


